
Name Time
Bailey, David GLD 10:11 AM
Ball, Vince GLD 9:53 AM
Bates, Richard GLD 8:32 AM
Boylan, Kenneth GLD 9:35 AM
Chupp, Robert GLD 10:02 AM
Coburn, Thomas GLD 8:05 AM
Columb, Timothy GLD 9:35 AM
Cross, Ricky GLD 8:23 AM
Culotta, Dennis GLD 8:14 AM
Dezotelle, Thomas GLD 8:14 AM
Fleury, Richard GLD 10:11 AM
Frandle, Gary GLD 10:11 AM
Galeone, Leo GLD 9:44 AM
Gamble, Ron GLD 7:56 AM
Glenn, Steven GLD 9:08 AM
Goodyear, Floyd GLD 8:23 AM
Habib, Karam GLD 8:41 AM

Name Time
Hammersmith, Dennis 8:41 AM
Hayes, Jeffrey GLD 9:26 AM
Hebert, Gene GLD 8:32 AM
Hedlund, Randy GLD 9:17 AM
Heiter, Michael GLD 8:41 AM
Hiatt, Jerry GLD 8:32 AM
Hurrey, James GLD 7:47 AM
Ittner, Kenneth GLD 9:08 AM
Klotzbach, Larry GLD 10:02 AM
Lake, Randy GLD 8:50 AM
Leggiero, Raymond GL 7:38 AM
Lewis, Timothy GLD 8:05 AM
Marchioni, Lawrence G 8:14 AM
Mazzulla, Louis GLD 10:11 AM
McCauley, Dennis GLD 9:26 AM
McDowell, Brian GLD 9:08 AM
McKinney, James GLD 7:56 AM

Name Time
Mitchell, William GLD 9:17 AM
Moore, Thomas GLD 8:50 AM
Newlin, Gregory GLD 9:53 AM
O'Neill, Rory GLD 9:35 AM
Okamoto, Takeshi GLD 9:44 AM
Okey, Daniel GLD 9:08 AM
Otterberg, Pete GLD 9:17 AM
Passaretti, Patrick GLD 9:26 AM
Pelletier, Gary GLD 9:53 AM
Pollino, Robert GLD 9:17 AM
Poole, Kenneth GLD 8:23 AM
Prybyla, Michael GLD 10:02 AM
Radock, Robert GLD 8:41 AM
Roth, Jim GLD 8:50 AM
Rybandt, Darwin GLD 9:53 AM
Schilling, Richard GLD 7:47 AM
Schoonover, Robert GL 9:44 AM

Name Time
Shaffer, Michael GLD 7:47 AM
Smith, William GLD 8:05 AM
Smith, William GLD 9:26 AM
Stephenson, William G 7:38 AM
Strong, Leo GLD 10:02 AM
Sutton, David GLD 9:44 AM
Swanepoel, Hendrik G 7:38 AM
Taylor, Stephen GLD 8:23 AM
Tiedeken, Charles GLD 8:32 AM
Vallance, Kenneth GLD 8:50 AM
Van Acker, Ronald GLD 9:35 AM
Vosnak, Andrew GLD 7:56 AM
Walter, Delbert GLD 7:56 AM
Williams, David GLD 8:05 AM
Youngs, Fredrick GLD 8:14 AM

Silver Lake / GOLD Hole: 1
Silver Lake Mens Day 3/03/2026 / Scramble

Time Players
7:38 AM Swanepoel, Hendrik… Leggiero, Raymond … Stephenson, Willia…      
7:47 AM Schilling, Richard GLD Shaffer, Michael GLD Hurrey, James GLD      
7:56 AM McKinney, James GLD Walter, Delbert GLD Vosnak, Andrew GLD Gamble, Ron GLD    
8:05 AM Williams, David GLD Lewis, Timothy GLD Coburn, Thomas GLD Smith, William1 GLD    
8:14 AM Dezotelle, Thomas GLD Marchioni, Lawrenc… Youngs, Fredrick GLD Culotta, Dennis GLD    
8:23 AM Taylor, Stephen GLD Cross, Ricky GLD Goodyear, Floyd GLD Poole, Kenneth GLD    
8:32 AM Hebert, Gene GLD Tiedeken, Charles GLD Bates, Richard GLD Hiatt, Jerry GLD    
8:41 AM Radock, Robert GLD Hammersmith, Den… Habib, Karam GLD Heiter, Michael GLD    
8:50 AM Moore, Thomas GLD Roth, Jim GLD Lake, Randy GLD Vallance, Kenneth GLD    
9:08 AM Glenn, Steven GLD Ittner, Kenneth GLD McDowell, Brian GLD Okey, Daniel GLD    
9:17 AM Pollino, Robert GLD Otterberg, Pete GLD Hedlund, Randy GLD Mitchell, William GLD    
9:26 AM Hayes, Jeffrey GLD Passaretti, Patrick GLD McCauley, Dennis GLD Smith, William GLD    
9:35 AM Columb, Timothy GLD Boylan, Kenneth GLD O'Neill, Rory GLD Van Acker, Ronald GLD    
9:44 AM Galeone, Leo GLD Okamoto, Takeshi GLD Schoonover, Robert … Sutton, David GLD    
9:53 AM Newlin, Gregory GLD Pelletier, Gary GLD Ball, Vince GLD Rybandt, Darwin GLD    

10:02 AMStrong, Leo GLD Chupp, Robert GLD Prybyla, Michael GLD Klotzbach, Larry GLD    
10:11 AMMazzulla, Louis GLD Bailey, David GLD Fleury, Richard GLD Frandle, Gary GLD    


